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Women / XS / Ch C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elle Mercer4132
Accel

9.175 9.275 9.5259.450 37.425
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Imara Shaheed4172
North Bay

9.125 8.950 9.3009.275 36.650
2T 5T 3T 2 2 

2 

Rebecca Shveyd4179
San Francisco

9.125 8.850 9.2509.100 36.325
2T 8 8T 3 3 

3 

Julie Larkin4150
Dream Xtreme

8.850 9.150 8.5759.250 35.825
6T 2 5 8 4 

4 

Natasha Guzman4129
Accel

8.550 8.800 9.0509.150 35.550
11 10 6 4 5 

5 

Taylor Smethers4176
Redwood Empire

8.700 9.025 8.6759.100 35.500
8 3 8T 7 6T

6T

Naomi Park4184
Truckee

8.850 8.925 9.0008.725 35.500
6T 7 12 5 6T

6T

Tate Renaudin4155
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 8.950 8.1259.400 35.475
5 5T 2 11 8 

8 

Klaudine Canlobo4144
Dream Xtreme

9.050 9.000 8.1009.125 35.275
4 4 7 12 9 

9 

Kaya Siig4185
Truckee

8.050 8.750 8.8509.275 34.925
14 11 3T 6 10 

10 

Abbigail Harrison4138
Champion

8.375 8.825 8.1508.775 34.125
13 9 11 10 11 

11 

Sienna Clark4182
Truckee

8.625 8.325 8.3508.700 34.000
9 14 13 9 12 

12 

Ariana Avila4164
Impact

8.500 8.725 7.4508.850 33.525
12 12T 10 14 13 

13 

Alayna Dickerson4158
Head Over Heels

8.600 8.725 7.9007.675 32.900
10 12T 14 13 14 

14 
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